
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461404003001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 18,246

CAMA #: 146 14 0 40 03 001 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HARJ00014
HARJO, RUTH V

    

Owner: HARJO, RUTH V Legal: BIRCHWOOD DR BLK 13 LOT 1 BIRCHWOOD SUB

HARJO, ROMAN L JR

HARJO, ROMAN L JR

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 538661

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,364.67 1,364.67 2,729.34

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202695472-1 12/19/2022

0.00 0.00

12/19/2022

1,364.67

1 1,364.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,364.67

Ruth Vega Harjo

202769106-1 05/15/2023

0.00 0.00

05/15/2023

1,366.35

2 0.00

0.00

1,364.67

0.00

1.68

**********

1,366.35

Ruth Vega Harjo

Grand Totals 1,364.67 1,364.67 1.68 2,731.02

0.00 0.00 2,731.02 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/14/2026 5:46:48 AM


