

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 5:46:48 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 001**Value:** 18,246**Parcel #:** 1461404003001000**CAMA #:** 146 14 0 40 03 001 00 0 00**Sec:** 14**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

HARJ00014

HARJO, RUTH V

HARJO, ROMAN L JR

Owner: HARJO, RUTH V**Legal:** BIRCHWOOD DR BLK 13 LOT 1 BIRCHWOOD SUB

HARJO, ROMAN L JR

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	538661	General Taxes	1,364.67	1,364.67	2,729.34
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202695472-1	12/19/2022	12/19/2022	1	1,364.67	0.00	0.00	1,364.67	
0.00	0.00	1,364.67		0.00	0.00	*****	Ruth Vega Harjo	
202769106-1	05/15/2023	05/15/2023	2	0.00	1,364.67	1.68	1,366.35	
0.00	0.00	1,366.35		0.00	0.00	*****	Ruth Vega Harjo	
Grand Totals				1,364.67	1,364.67	1.68	2,731.02	
0.00	0.00	2,731.02		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00